
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M35 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Bogdan Tudor ROM Bucharest, ROM 05-02-13WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 7.98

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-28  13:17:00

End: 19-03-28  13:47:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2955 Michał CHALABALA M35 Poland  6.49 741

2 4054 Oleksii HORDIIENKO M35 Ukraine  6.26 686

3 201 Valiantsin BAUTREL M35 Belarus  6.22 677

4 1980 Karsten STAMMEN M35 Germany  5.65 548

5 32 Jorge Jesus SCAGLIONE M35 Argentina  5.64 546

6 2761 Lamine LALAMI M35 Netherlands  5.59 535

7 790 SIMON Jorge SANCHEZ M35 Spain  5.49 514

8 3907 Ľuboslav ŠIŠKA M35 Slovak Republic  5.38 492

9 3183 Grzegorz KINAL M35 Poland  5.37 490

10 2318 Filippo BIONDI M35 Italy  5.13 439

11 2672 Giedrius MARTISAUSKAS M35 Lithuania  5.12 437

12 3683 Jacek WIERZBICKI M35 Poland  5.04 419

I II III

6.42 6.15 6.49Michał CHALABALA

6.13 6.26 xOleksii HORDIIENKO

6.22 6.03 6.12Valiantsin BAUTREL

5.65 x 5.57Karsten STAMMEN

x 5.64 xJorge Jesus SCAGLIONE

5.59 5.55 5.43Lamine LALAMI

5.49 5.46 5.31SIMON Jorge SANCHEZ

5.20 5.38 5.31Ľuboslav ŠIŠKA

x 5.31 5.37Grzegorz KINAL

4.98 5.13 5.13Filippo BIONDI

5.12 5.08 4.83Giedrius MARTISAUSKAS

5.04 4.94 3.31Jacek WIERZBICKI
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  4 events

Michał CHALABALA Poland1  3043

Oleksii HORDIIENKO Ukraine2  2882 161

Valiantsin BAUTREL Belarus3  2781 262

Jorge Jesus SCAGLIONE Argentina4  2488 555

Karsten STAMMEN Germany5  2452 591

SIMON Jorge SANCHEZ Spain6  2345 698

Lamine LALAMI Netherlands7  2287 756

Ľuboslav ŠIŠKA Slovak Republic8  2274 769

Grzegorz KINAL Poland9  2107 936

Giedrius MARTISAUSKAS Lithuania10  1816 1227

Filippo BIONDI Italy11  1753 1290

Jacek WIERZBICKI Poland12  1443 1600

Vincent HOCQ France  DNF
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